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XFOB:7:1: CHAMPION MH

XFOB:6:1: SUNCREST MH

XFOB:5:1: NO RP FORM-PICKED UP ON CARD-NO MODEL NA

XFOB:1:1: SEE ALSO ITEM #7

18726 M H 125 09/14/2001

14454 M H 75 08/28/1998

HX Base Yr

218 SW GOLDEN DAWN GLN, HIGH SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 26 ALM SIDING 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 50
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,625 118.4000 71.04 115,440 1983 1983 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

3 MOBILE HME  0% - 2021 Heated Area: 1560

BAS 1,560 100 1,560 44,329

UOP 260 25 65 1,847

1,820 1,625 46,176

BAS= W16 UOP= N10 W26 S10 E26$ W44 S26 E60 N26$.
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44

26
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26

UOP 10

26

10

26

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 12 32 384.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 768

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 12 12 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 300

3 0255 MBL HOME S 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 720

4 0285 SALVAGE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 200

5 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

6 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 300

7 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 2.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 6,000

8 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 200

9 0297 SHED CONCR 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 9,000

24,488

1 0000 C VAC RES 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,500.00 8,500.00 8,500

2 0200 C MBL HM 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,500.00 8,500.00 8,500

3 0000 C VAC RES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 17.81 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,500.00 8,500.00 151,385


